Cod.Fis

Girone N.

~N N B W N~

703718
716364
717729
709058
714699
714168
700500

Girone N.

~N N LR W

708247
723712
719131
721734
709143
709228
716361

Girone N.

~N N B W N~

716691
714726
720449
721351
711372
705790
723713

Girone N.

~N N R W=

714725
707741
725829
714693
711787
709316
727734

Girone N.

~N N B W N~

713331
714668
709070
723128
716396
714694
725833

Girone N.

~N N W N =

718122
708246
724088
732826
730173
726066
714655

1

2

4

GIRONI DEFINITIVI
Cognome Nome
CONTICINI DANIELE
MARCOTTI ARTURO
CISTERNINO LUDOVICO
LACANGELLERA EDOARDO
MARSIGLIETTI NICCOLO
ROBALDO PIETRO

CEI JACOPO
FIOCCHINI DAMIANO
ANTONETTI GIOELE

PIN BRANDO
GIANFRIDDO ALESSIO

LA PORTA VALERIO
MARTELLI DIEGO
BORELLI MATTIA
MARIACCI LEONARDO
VANNI FRANCESCO
TOFANI FRANCESCO
NANNINI LAPO
GALVANI GIONA
INDOLFI FRANCESCO
BARSOTTI LORENZO
LAGAXO ANDREA
SPATARO VITTORIO
SALVADORI NICCOLO
PELLEGRINO NICOLO
MARCHI EDOARDO
GIALLORETO GIULIO
SCARPA DIEGO
MARCHI ANDREA
FERRARINI ALESSANDRO
MASTURZO RICCARDO
GALLO LEONARDO
BICI ETTORE
CANNONI ENRICO
GIMIGNANI GIOVANNI
PAGLIA LUCA
PORCELLI GIULIO
ZOIA GIOVANNI
PERRETTA DIEGO
GIORGI MARTINO
QUERCI LEONARDO
BIANCO JACOPO

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA SCHERMA
FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE D'ESCRIME

Fioretto maschile

Maschietti/Giovanis
Ranking

67
8.076
8.050

58
8.021

8.017

8.009
67

46
8.025
8.078
8.068

8.079

39
8.067
8.004
8.028

81

37
131
8.001
8.022
8.052
8.189

31
13
8.032
91
7.999
8.046
8.125

8.043
8.045
25
134
132
8.150
21

TOSCANA - X Trofeo del Granducato, Firenze

Societa

Ora: 9:00
PISASCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA FIRENZE

CLUB SCHERMA LUCCA TBB

ACCADEMIA SCHERMISTICA FIORENTINA

CUS SIENA

MALASPINA MASSA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA FIRENZE ROBERTO RAGGETTI

Ora: 9:00
PISASCHERMA

CLUB SCHERMA LUCCA TBB

CUS SIENA

SCHERMA MOGLIANO

MACERATA SCHERMA

ACCADEMIA SCHERMISTICA FIORENTINA

CLUB SCHERMA FIRENZE

Ora: 9:00
CIRCOLO SCHERMA ARETINO

PISASCHERMA

SCHERMA PISTOIA 1894

ACCADEMIA SCHERMISTICA FIORENTINA

COMENSE SCHERMA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA FIRENZE ROBERTO RAGGETTI

CLUB SCHERMA LUCCA TBB

Ora: 9:00
PISASCHERMA

MALASPINA MASSA

ACCADEMIA SCHERMA EMPOLI

CUS SIENA

CLUB SCHERMA LUCCA TBB

PISASCHERMA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA FIRENZE ROBERTO RAGGETTI

Ora: 9:00
MALASPINA MASSA

FIDES LIVORNO

SCHERMA MOGLIANO

PISASCHERMA

CIRCOLO SCHERMA ARETINO

CUS SIENA

ACCADEMIA SCHERMISTICA FIORENTINA

Ora: 9:00
ACCADEMIA SCHERMISTICA FIORENTINA

PISASCHERMA

SCHERMA MOGLIANO

ACCADEMIA SCHERMA EMPOLI

CLUB SCHERMA FIRENZE

SCHERMA PISTOIA 1894

MALASPINA MASSA



